
Baker Hughes In-Booth Presentations 
MONDAY, 6 MAY

Advanced reservoir mapping: 
Capturing true reservoir understanding at a seismic scale

Acoustic-set liner hangers: 
Using acoustics for on-demand downhole actuation and real-time data transmission 

Production automation:  
Enabling automated model management and field-wide optimization

The power of integration: 
Maximizing value from Mature fields 

NMBL™ modular LNG solutions for offshore and coastal applications: 
Providing a fast start, minimizing risk, scaling it up and producing low carbon energy efficiently

Integrity management solutions: 
Ensuring the safety and reliability of offshore flexible pipe 

ESP installations: 
Improving efficiency and safety

Geothermal solutions: 
Unlocking earth’s energy with an innovative approach

engageSubsea: 
Driving operational excellence and asset optimization with a digital ecosystem 

On-Demand Solutions: 
Energizing partner growth

Automated tubular running services: 
Making faster, smarter, cleaner connections10:15a

10:45a

11:15a

11:45a

1:15p

1:45p

2:15p

2:45p

3:15p

3:45p

4:15p



Baker Hughes In-Booth Presentations 
TUESDAY, 7 MAY

Decarbonizing offshore: 
Introducing turbomachinery field electrification

LUNCH AND LEARN:  
From Crisis to Opportunity - Bridging the Talent Gap

Advanced reservoir mapping: 
Capturing true reservoir understanding at a seismic scale

Acoustic-set liner hangers: 
Using acoustics for on-demand downhole actuation and real-time data transmission 

Production automation:  
Enabling automated model management and field-wide optimization

The power of integration: 
Maximizing value from Mature fields 

Integrity management solutions: 
Ensuring the safety and reliability of offshore flexible pipe 

Digital drilling:  
Reducing well construction costs on deepwater exploration

ESP installations: 
Improving efficiency and safety

Geothermal solutions: 
Unlocking earth’s energy with an innovative approach

engageSubsea: 
Driving operational excellence and asset optimization with a digital ecosystem 

On-Demand Solutions: 
Energizing partner growth

Automated tubular running services: 
Making faster, smarter, cleaner connections

9:45a

10:15a

10:45a

11:15a

11:45a

12:15p

1:15p

1:45p

2:15p

2:45p

3:15p

3:45p

4:15p



Baker Hughes In-Booth Presentations 
WEDNESDAY, 8 MAY

CCUS infrastructure deployment: 
Determining value and opportunities of an integrated approach

Advanced reservoir mapping: 
Capturing true reservoir understanding at a seismic scale

Acoustic-set liner hangers: 
Using acoustics for on-demand downhole actuation and real-time data transmission 

Production automation:  
Enabling automated model management and field-wide optimization

The power of integration: 
Maximizing value from Mature fields 

Integrity management solutions: 
Ensuring the safety and reliability of offshore flexible pipe 

Digital drilling:  
Reducing well construction costs on deepwater exploration

ESP installations: 
Improving efficiency and safety

Geothermal solutions: 
Unlocking earth’s energy with an innovative approach

engageSubsea: 
Driving operational excellence and asset optimization with a digital ecosystem 

On-Demand Solutions: 
Energizing partner growth

Automated tubular running services: 
Making faster, smarter, cleaner connections

LUNCH AND LEARN:  
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion

9:45a

10:15a

10:45a

11:15a

11:45a

12:15p

1:15p

1:45p

2:15p

2:45p

3:15p

3:45p

4:15p



Baker Hughes In-Booth Presentations 
THURSDAY, 9 MAY

Mobile and truck mounted power generation: 
Producing reliable and flexible power solutions

Advanced reservoir mapping: 
Capturing true reservoir understanding at a seismic scale

Acoustic-set liner hangers: 
Using acoustics for on-demand downhole actuation and real-time data transmission 

Digital drilling:  
Reducing well construction costs on deepwater exploration9:45a

10:15a

10:45a

11:15a


