	MONDAY, 6 MAY
10:15a	Automated tubular running services: Making faster, smarter, cleaner connections
10:45a	Geothermal solutions: Unlocking earth's energy with an innovative approach
11:15a	Acoustic-set liner hangers: Using acoustics for on-demand downhole actuation and real-time data transmission
11:45a	Advanced reservoir mapping: Capturing true reservoir understanding at a seismic scale
1:15p	NMBL [™] modular LNG solutions for offshore and coastal applications: Providing a fast start, minimizing risk, scaling it up and producing low carbon energy efficiently
1:45p	On-Demand Solutions: Energizing partner growth
2:15p	The power of integration: Maximizing value from Mature fields
2:45p	engageSubsea: Driving operational excellence and asset optimization with a digital ecosystem
3:15p	Production automation: Enabling automated model management and field-wide optimization
3:45p	Integrity management solutions: Ensuring the safety and reliability of offshore flexible pipe
4:15p	ESP installations: Improving efficiency and safety

9:45a	The power of integration: Maximizing value from Mature fields
10:15a	engageSubsea: Driving operational excellence and asset optimization with a digital ecosystem
10:45a	Production automation: Enabling automated model management and field-wide optimization
11:15a	Digital drilling: Reducing well construction costs on deepwater exploration
11:45a	ESP installations: Improving efficiency and safety
12:15p	LUNCH AND LEARN: From Crisis to Opportunity - Bridging the Talent Gap
1:15p	Integrity management solutions: Ensuring the safety and reliability of offshore flexible pipe
1:45p	Geothermal solutions: Unlocking earth's energy with an innovative approach
2:15p	Automated tubular running services: Making faster, smarter, cleaner connections
2:45p	Acoustic-set liner hangers: Using acoustics for on-demand downhole actuation and real-time data transmission
3:15p	Advanced reservoir mapping: Capturing true reservoir understanding at a seismic scale
3:45p	Decarbonizing offshore: Introducing turbomachinery field electrification
4:15p	On-Demand Solutions: Energizing partner growth

TUESDAY, 7 MAY

Baker Hughes In-Booth Presentations

	WEDNESDAY, 8 MAY
9:45a	CCUS infrastructure deployment: Determining value and opportunities of an integrated approach
10:15a	ESP installations: Improving efficiency and safety
10:45a	Integrity management solutions: Ensuring the safety and reliability of offshore flexible pipe
11:15a	The power of integration: Maximizing value from Mature fields
11:45a	engageSubsea: Driving operational excellence and asset optimization with a digital ecosystem
12:15p	LUNCH AND LEARN: Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
1:15p	On-Demand Solutions: Energizing partner growth
1:45p	Production automation: Enabling automated model management and field-wide optimization
2:15p	Digital drilling: Reducing well construction costs on deepwater exploration
2:45p	Geothermal solutions: Unlocking earth's energy with an innovative approach
3:15p	Acoustic-set liner hangers: Using acoustics for on-demand downhole actuation and real-time data transmission
3:45p	Advanced reservoir mapping: Capturing true reservoir understanding at a seismic scale
4:15p	Automated tubular running services: Making faster, smarter, cleaner connections

THURSDAY, 9 MAY

9:45a	Digital drilling: Reducing well construction costs on deepwater exploration
10:15a	Acoustic-set liner hangers: Using acoustics for on-demand downhole actuation and real-time data transmission
10:45a	Advanced reservoir mapping: Capturing true reservoir understanding at a seismic scale
11:15a	Mobile and truck mounted power generation: Producing reliable and flexible power solutions